
WHITE

ORANGE

ORANGE

GREEN

GREEN

BLUE

BLUE

RED

# 1
# 2

# 3
# 4

Qyo Yook Hyung

Dae Ryun Hyung

Pyung Ahn Cho Dan

IL Chul Hyung

Pyung Ahn E Dan

Ahp Cha Ki
Tollyo Cha Ki
Yup Cha Ki

Corro Yup Cha Ki
E Dan Ahp Cha Ki

Nearyo Cha Ki
Dwi Yup Cha Ki

E Dan Yup Cha Ki
E Dan Cha Ki (Flying)

CHA KI
KICK TECHNIQUES PASS      FAIL

# 1
# 2
# 3
# 4
# 5
# 6
# 7
# 8
# 9
# 10

# 1
# 2
# 3
# 4
# 5
# 6
# 7
# 8
# 9
# 10

# 1
# 2
# 3
# 4
# 5
# 6
# 7
# 8
# 9
# 10

SELF DEFENSE
HO SIN SUL

SELF DEFENSE
HAP KI DO

SELF DEFENSE
IL SOO SIK

SELF DEFENSE
BONG SOO SIK

# 5
# 6

PASS      FAIL

PASS      FAILPASS      FAIL

Pyung Ahn Oh Dan
Bong Hyung IL Bu

Huryo Cha Ki
Pandal Cha Ki

Dwi Pandal Cha Ki
Hweajun Cha Ki

E Dan Tollyo Cha Ki
Dwi Huryo Cha Ki

Dwi Nearyo Cha Ki
E Dan Nearyo Cha Ki
E Dan Dwi Yup (180)

Naihanchi Cho Dan
Bong Hyung E Bu

Ha Dan Mahk Ki
Sang Dan Mahk Ki
Kong Kyuck
Ahneso Phku Ro 
Pahkeso Ahnu Ro
Chun Dan Han Jin
Ha Dan Soo Do
Pahl Put Ki
Jang Kwon
Kwon Do

SOO KI & MAHK KI
BASICS

One Board
Multiple Board

KYUCK PA
BREAKING

PASS      FAIL

PASS      FAIL

ADULT ONLY
DAN GUM PASS      FAIL

# 1

# 2

# 3

# 4

# 5
# 6

ADULT ONLY
DAN GUM PASS      FAIL

Cho
Dan 
Bo

Pyung Ahn Sam Dan
Kyo Yook Bong

Pyung Ahn Sa Dan

10th

9th

8th

7th

6th

5th

4th

3rd

10th

9th

8th

7th

6th
5th

BLACK BELT TEST
PART I 

          TANG SOO DO
          SONGIN TANG SOO DO 

T.E.M.A.S. INC.   BLACK BELT TEST PART I   APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATION
A passing grade by a minimum of two examiners is required  for certification and eligiblity for participation in Black Belt Test Part II

✓

NOTES:

Examiner's Name and Rank: Date

MEMBER'S INFORMATION:

TEMAS Membership No.: ____________________________  STUDIO: ________________________________

Full Name: _________________________________________________________________________________

Address: ___________________________________________________________________________________

City: _______________________________________________ State: ___________  Zip: __________________

Date of Birth: ______/______/__________ Telephone: ______________________________________________

Education: ________________________________ EMAIL: __________________________________________

Present Rank: ________________________________ Last Promotion Date: ______/______/_______________

Peet Cha Ki
E Dan Hweajun Cha Ki

3600 E Dan Cha Ki
(Pandal, Nearyo, Yup)

5400 E Dan Cha Ki

Shi San
Joong Shim
Shil Ki

JA YU DAE RYUN
SPARRING PASS      FAIL

✓ ✗
Kicks & Blocks
Numbers
Class Activities
Commands
Uniform markings

TERMINOLOGY
GENERAL PASS      FAIL

EXAMINER'S GRADE RECOMMENDATION 

I hereby authorize the applicant Passing grade for BB Test Part I
I hereby recommend review of the items listed to the right and Probation Approval
I hereby recommend Re-Examination for BB Test Part I (see notes right)
AA = Passing Grade     BB = Probation Approval     CC = Re-Examination    

Examiner's Name and Rank: Examiner's Name and Rank: #1 #2 #3

A
B
C

GRADE

GRADE GRADE GRADE

✓ ✗

✓ ✗

✓ ✗

✓ ✗

✓ ✗

✓ ✗

✓ ✗

✓ ✗

✓ ✗
PASS    FAIL

PASS     FAIL
✓ ✗

✓ ✗

I hereby submit my application for certification in the 
Educational Martial Arts System and will accept any 

grade certification, belt rank or result rendered by this 
system with complete satisfaction, neither contesting nor 

demanding a higher grade, certification or belt rank.

_____________________________________________
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE

 _____________________________      ________________
  GUARDIANS SIGNATURE (IF UNDER 18)           DATE

✓ ✗
PASS    FAIL

✓ ✗
PASS    FAIL

Date

MASTER
A P P R O VA L
S E A L

MEMBER'S PARTICIPATION AGREEMENT

GUP LEVEL
REQUIREMENTS EMPTY HAND FORMS

✓=PASS     X =FAIL Circle all
failures 


